The Ministry of Finance proposes for sale Government Securities (GS) in a total amount of 3.385.000.000 (three billion three hundred eighty-
five million) lei.

CONDITIONS OF GOVERNMENT SECURITIES PLACEMENT

MINISTRY OF FINANCE

COMMUNIQUE
of Government Securities placement

Government Securities shall be placed in the primary market at auctions to be held by the National Bank of Moldova on December 16, 2025.